UNI	FOR PROFIT (	FILED Jul 08, 2002 8:00 a Secretary of State		
*******	ENT # F940000627			07-08-2002 90228 022 ***150.00
Entity Nomo	IEMORIAL TAMPA COR			
				1
D	O NOT WRITE	IN THIS	SPACE	
Principal Place	of Business rand Blvd.	3. Mailing Address 700 N. Bra	nd Blvd.	
Stite, Apt. *, et		Suite, Apt. #, elo.		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
Suite 300 City & State	Q	Suite 300 City & State		A. FEI Number Applied For
Glendale		Glendale,	·····	95-4507193 Not Applicate \$8,75 Additional
91203	US US	91203	Coentry US	6. Cerendale di Statue Désiletà Lu Fee Required
			Name	7. Name and Address of Correct Registered Agent
	DO NOT W	RITE	\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000	oration Service Company (P.C. Box Number's Nor Accessable) []Hayes Street
	IN THIS SP	ACE	1201	Hayes Street
		* * **** ****	City	<b>200 4</b> 700 foots
			Tall	Lahassee FL 32301 arbd agant, or both, in the State of Florata.
(See criteria or L.	itemaat aud ubous to do ab. n back) OFFICERS AND	Airei Maka Check Pa	May 1 Fee Is \$150.00 by 1 Fee Is \$550.00 well UBR is \$51.25 yable to Department of St	Trust Fend Contribution. L.I. Added to Pees
13 AT	PDC		141 84	
RET ADDRESS:	Iezman, Stanley 700 N. Brand Blvd.	Ste. 300	A STATE ADDRESS	
1	700 N. Brand Blyd Glendale, CA 9120 VDC	3,		
	VDC McKenna, Jim 700 N. Brand Blvd.	Ste 300	Base access	
	Glendale, CA 9120	-	10.58	
1	SDVP Darling Scott		an NAS	
REET AGERESS	Darling, Scott 700 N. Brand Blvd.	., Ste 300	10.001 AD.25.	DO NOT WRITE
ar l	Glendale, CA.91203	3	ore diae	
4.X/E	T Iezman, Stanley		No.	IN THIS SPACE
NET ADDRESS	700 N. Brand Blyd	3, Ste. 300		
ne.			10 5680	
nne Reel acoress			1.	
14. St. 28. AE			1015 11.7P	
· L.L.			842	
9Ait			200 AUC - 10	
REED ADDRESS				
REED ACORESS TY-ST-ZP 3. Thereby certif	his ment or simplemental corold is	strue and accurate shift <sup>a</sup>	iat ny sionatore shall have the	Section (119.07(3)(i), Ficrida Statutes, i furdier certity that the information e some legal effect as if made under oath, that I am an officer or director
REE) A008ESE TY-ST-ZP 3. Thereby ceruit indicated on t or the corport	his ment or simplemental corold is	s true and accusate and 8 sowered to execute this r	iat ny sionatore shall have the	Section 119.07(3)(i), Ficrida Statutes 1 further certify that the information e Some legal effect as if mode under oarly that I am an officer or director 807, Florida Sustates, and that my name appears in Block 11 or on an
REE) A008ESE TY-ST-ZP 3. Thereby ceruit indicated on t or the corport	his report or supplemental report is stan or the receiver or trustee emp in an address, with the other like of	s true and accurate and 8 sowered to execute this r periorad.	iat my signature shall have the eport as required by Chapter	e some lecal effect as it usde opder oatht thad i am an officer or director

	<b>RM BUSINE</b>			Attachment 119178	
Entity Name MEM	DRIAL TAMPA CORP	PORATION			
DO	NOT WRITE	IN THIS S	PACE		
Principal Place of Bi 700 N. Bran		3. Mailing Address 700 N. Bran	d Blvd		
Seite, Apr. 4, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		DO NOT WRITE RETIRES 5	884( <u>)8</u>
Suite 300 City & State		Suite 300 City & Scale Glendale, C		4. FEI Number 95-4507193	Applied For Not Applicat
Glendale, C 91203	A Country US	91203	Connerv US	* Contilicato of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
			Nene	7. Name and Address of Current Registered	
	DO NOT WI	RITE	Corj	oration Service Company	
	IN THIS SP		1201	l'Hayes Street	
					- Zin Codo
			Cky Tall	lahassee FL	32301
The above named e	nitry submits the statement for	the purpose of changing (	Tal	Lahassee FL.	32301
MEATINE			Tal.	ered agent, or both, in the State of Floridia.	32301
KINATURE	nad to tokens norte at tripplants allow at	et fele d'angelecterie (197	Tal.)	ered agent, or both, in the State of Floridia.	
KSRATURE	ina e cancol nece a copalació agos a signice to solicity ils intergibio al anti-clacts 10 do sol.	et fak i engeletetik (M January 1 After Ma Anter Ma	Tal.	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florinia.	\$5.00 May Be
KSNATURE	ead a painted aante et regelerint agent af siggible to statusty its interrigible at anti-taleors to do sit. P)	er folke Famplacective (197 Januarry 1 After Ma Arrand Marke Check Pay	Tal. Is registered office of regist The Registered Agent Signature Agent May 1 Factor \$150.00 y 1 Factor \$250.00 y 1 Factor \$250.00 y 1 Factor \$250.00	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florinia.	\$5.00 May Be
KSRATUPE Signation is of Tax filling requirements (See criteria on bec (See criteria on bec (See criteria Con Eco C) (See C) (	ind a control name of ingeneric open of signific to sciently its interrigible of and electric to do sci. In CEFFICERS ANO D CEFFICERS AND D man, Stanley	et SR: Faighteolik (97 January 1) After Ma Arter Ma Make Chaok Pay #RECIOES	Tal. Is registered office of regist The Registered Agent Signature Agent May 1 Factor \$150.00 y 1 Factor \$250.00 y 1 Factor \$250.00 y 1 Factor \$250.00	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florinia.	\$5.00 May Be
KSRATUPE Signation is of Tax filing requirement (See criteria on bec (See criteria on bec 1. Itt. PDC Iez REI ACLESS: IY-SI-2P	ad a concernance of regulation operation signifie to solvely its interrigible at and electrs to do sol. FOR CERS AND E CEFICEERS AND E man, Stanley and ale, CA BIX83	et SR: Faighteolik (97 January 1) After Ma Arter Ma Make Chaok Pay #RECIOES	Tal.) Is registered office of eq. The Represent Agent algorithm require May 1 Free is \$150,00 y 1 Free is \$550,00 with IS Ref is \$51,25 able to De partment of \$ unit with rest is \$ 10 00000000000000000000000000000000000	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florinia.	\$5.00 May Be
CRATURE Signature to Signature to Signature to Tax filling requirement (See criteria on bec (See criteria on bec (See criteria on bec Int. PDC Icz ZOC Icz ZOC Icz ZOC Icz ZOC Icz ZOC Icz ZOC Icz ZOC Icz ZOC Icz ZOC Icz ZOC Icz Icz Icz Icz Icz Icz Icz Icz	and a concernance of imposed agent of sightle to satisfy its intangible and and viceous to do so. () () () () () () () () () ()	January 1 January 1 After Ma Anwend Make Check Pay RECTORS	Tal.) Is registered office or regist The Registered office or regist The Registered office or regist May 1 Feet is \$150,00 ed UER is \$550,00 ed UER is \$550,	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florinia.	\$5.00 May Be
KSRATUPE Signature to Signature to Tax filing requirements (See criteria on bac fat. Iti. Ref.	and a control matter of regulated agent of sightle to satisfy its intercyloid and alcous to do sat. CEFICERS AND C man, Stanley man, Stanley man, Brand Bivds enna, Jim N. Brand Bivd. endale, CA 91203	ertik fanykazaik (†† January 1 After Ma Anverd Marke Check Pay RECTORS , Ste. 300 , Ste. 300	Tal.) In registered office of registered of SS30.00 () There is \$530.00 () There	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florinia.	\$5.00 May Be
CINATURE Signature to Signature to Tax filing requirement (See criteria on bac (See criteria	and a control matter of regulated agent of sightle to satisfy its intercyloid and alcous to do sat. CEFICERS AND C man, Stanley man, Stanley man, Brand Bivds enna, Jim N. Brand Bivd. endale, CA 91203	ertik fanykazaik (†† January 1 After Ma Anverd Marke Check Pay RECTORS , Ste. 300 , Ste. 300	Tal.) In registered office of 25 and	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florinia.	\$5.00 May Be
CINATURE Separation is of Tax filing requirements of Tax filing requirements of the context of t	and a particle action imposed agent of sights to satisfy its intergible and actual cost to do so. POPUCERS ANO E man, Stanley man, Stanley man, Stanley man, Stanley man, Stanley man, Stanley man, Stanley man, Stanley man, Stanley indale, CA 91203 P ling, Scott N. Brand Blvd.	ste 300 , Ste 300	Tal.) In registered office of 25 and	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florinia.	\$5.00 May Ele
GRATURE Superiors is This composition is of Tax filling requirements (See criteria on bac Let access and the MEL ACCESS FOR MEL ACCESS	and a concernation of regulated agent of sightle to satisfy its intangible man, Stanley Mandale, CA 91203 P ling, Scott N. Brand Blvd. andale, CA 91203 P	ste 300 , Ste 300	Tal.) Is registered office or regist The Registered office or regist May 1 Feedra 5150.00 y 1 Feedra 5150.00 y 1 Feedra 5150.00 y 1 Feedra 5150.00 international data antice to Department of S internati	tered agont, or both, in the State of Florida.	\$5.00 May Ele Added to Frees
GRATURE Superior of This composition is of Tax filling requirems (See criteria on bac (See criteria on ba	and a concernation of reproduced operations singular to satisfy its intensible man, Stanley Mandale, CA 91203 P ling, Scott N. Brand Blvd. andale, CA 91203 P ling, Scott N. Brand Blvd. andale, CA 91203 P	ste 300 , Ste 300	Tal.) In registered office of a statement of S	DO NOT WRI	\$5.00 May Ele Added to Frees
KSRATURE Separate a Tax filling requirements (See criteria on bac (See criteria on b	and a concernation of regulated agent of sightle to satisfy its intangible man, Stanley Mandale, CA 91203 P ling, Scott N. Brand Blvd. andale, CA 91203 P	ste 300 , Ste 300	Tal.) Tal.) Tal.) Tarepstered office of regis The registered office of regis The registered office of regis The registered office of registered The registered office of regis	DO NOT WRI	\$5.00 May Be Added to Frees
KSINATURE Separate to Tax filling requirements (See criteria on bac (See criteria on	and a concernation of regulated agent of sightle to satisfy its intangible man, Stanley Mandale, CA 91203 P ling, Scott N. Brand Blvd. andale, CA 91203 P ling, Scott N. Brand Blvd. andale, CA 91203 P	ste 300 , Ste 300	Tal.) to registered office or registered of 25 and 12 partment of 5 and	DO NOT WRI	\$5.00 May Ele Added to Frees
KSNATURE Separate to Tax filing requirements (See criteria on bac (See criteria on b	and a concernation of regulated agent of sightle to satisfy its intangible man, Stanley Mandale, CA 91203 P ling, Scott N. Brand Blvd. andale, CA 91203 P ling, Scott N. Brand Blvd. andale, CA 91203 P	ste 300 , Ste 300	Tal.) Tal.) Tal.) Tarepstered office or regis The registered office or regis The registered office or regis The registered office or registered The registered office or regis	DO NOT WRI	\$5.00 May Ele Added to Frees
CSNATURE Separation is o Tax filling requirements (See criteria on bac (See criteria on bac (See criteria on bac (See criteria on bac IIII PDC IIII PDC IIIII PDC IIII PDC IIIII PDC IIII PDC IIII PDC IIII PDC III	and a concernation of regulated agent of sightle to satisfy its intangible man, Stanley Mandale, CA 91203 P ling, Scott N. Brand Blvd. andale, CA 91203 P ling, Scott N. Brand Blvd. andale, CA 91203 P	ste 300 , Ste 300	Tal.) Tal.) Tal.) Tal.) Tal.) Tal. Preparent Agencian equal Tal. Preparent Agencian equal May 1, Feet 13, 5330, 00 and UBR 16, 553, 25 able to 12-partment of S able to 12-	DO NOT WRI	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees

#F94000063 119178

ROBERT B. MARTIN, JR. WWW.MARTINLAW.COM

LAW OFFICES OF

E-MAIL: OFFICES@MARTINLAW.COM

TELEPHONE (626) 793-8500 FACSIMILE (626) 793-8779

July 2, 2002

## **VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS**

Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

## Re: Memorial Tampa Corporation 2002 Uniform Business Report (UBR)

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed is a completed 2002 Uniform Business Report in connection with the above referenced corporation, together with a check in the amount of \$150.00 for payment of filing fee. Please reflect proof of filing on the enclosed copy of this report and return to us in the envelope provided therefor.

Our offices requested the UBR from our registered agent when it was revealed in our records that we had not filed the report. The report was never received at the mailing address and we hope the corporation will not be penalized. We spoke to a representative at the Division of Corporations who suggested we mail the fee without penalty explaining the circumstances.

If you require further information please contact the undersigned.

Very truly yours,

aun M. Vook

Karén<sup>'</sup> M. Voake Legal Assistant for The Law Offices of Robert B. Martin, Jr.

/js

1

Enclosures